2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 8 Men, 200m Backstroke 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 12:56 Startlist
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.24 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Rekord Polski 14 2:09.94 SKIERKA Jakub POL Berlin (GER) 16.12.2012
Rekord Polski 15 2:05.41 SKIERKA Jakub POL Berlin (GER) 22.12.2013
Rekord Polski 16 2:02.82 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Gorzow WIkp. 29.11.2007
Rekord Polski 17 1:59.78 SKIERKA Jakub POL Baku (AZE) 26.06.2015
Rekord Polski 18 1:55.60 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:54.24 KAWECKI Radostaw POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Age

Heat 1 of 9, scheduled in session 1 at 9:44

0 KAROLCZAK Jan 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:06.06
1 CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 19 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:05.70
2 BRYLA Kamil 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.35
3 MLYNARCZYK Karol 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:02.16
4 SKIERKA Jakub 20 TP Zielona Gora 1:57.33
5 MORAWSKI Krzysztof 24 TP Zielona Gora 2:01.55
6 BALCERAK Jakub 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:02.26
7 MALEC Mikolaj 17  MKS Trojka Lodz 2:04.90
8 MICIUL Michal 18 TP Zielona Gora 2:05.81
9 SZWEDZKI Dawid 24 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.63

Heat 2 of 9, scheduled in session 1 at 9:44

0 RACZYNSKI Adrian 16  UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 2:12.41
1 SUCHANSKI Przemyslaw 17 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:11.96
2 NOWICZKOW Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.93
3 BLIZNIEWSKI Franciszek 16  UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:07.90
4 KEDZIA Wiktor 18 MKP Szczecin 2:07.29
5 RABAN Maciej 16 IKS Konstancin 2:07.85
6 GOTSZLING Dawid 17 SKP BARAKUDA 2:09.43
7 KUCZAK Adam 18 TP Zielona Gora 2:11.04
8 SZARPAK Marcin 17  AZS AWF Katowice 2:12.18
9 ZAJAC Mateusz 16 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:12.84

Heat 3 of 9, scheduled in session 1 at 9:44

0 SOBCZYK Maciej 23 KU AZS AGH Krakow 2:16.26
1 SWIDERSKI Bartlomiej 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:15.11
2 ROJ Jakub 17  MKP Szczecin 2:14.89
3 LUKASZCZYK Mateusz 18 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc 2:14.39
4 ZOLADZ Stanislaw 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:13.43
5 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:13.97
6 BOBER Pawel 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:14.46
7 ZUBIK Jan 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:15.03
8 MANKA Filip 18 UKS 190 Lodz 2:15.33
9 PAWLOWSKI Bogdan 18 MKP Bobry Debica 2:16.33
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 8, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 9, scheduled in session 1 at 9:44

RZASA Jacek

ABD EL RAZEK Jakub
RYBINSKI Filip
CZERWINSKI Lukasz
CHMIELEWSKI Michal
SIEKACZYNSKI Artur
SIECZEK Oliwier
WOJTASIAK Michal
KONCKI Bartlomiej
WALCZYSKO Jakub

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

15
16
16
17
14
16
14
15
17
18

Heat 5 of 9, scheduled in session 1 at 9:44

o

STANISLAWSKI Bartosz
URBAN Jakub
WOJICIECHOWSKI Kajetan
RODKIEWICZ Radoslaw
MASIUK Ksawery
WISNIEWSKI Adam
BORZYMEK Hubert
KUSINSKI Aleksy
SOSINSKI Bartosz
MARKOWSKI Kacper

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 6 of 9

KOWALCZYK Jakub
TUMIALIS Maciej
CYCKOWSKI Aleksander
PLESNIEROWICZ Kamil
SOBIECH Szymon
JAROSZEWSKI Lukasz
SLIWA Michal

BORSUK Piotr
TOMASZOWSKI Michal
KORCZAK Jakub

o
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Heat 7 of 9

WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem
LYSONIEWSKI Oskar
BRONCZYK Hubert
KRYSIAK Kacper
ZYCZKOWSKI Kamil
TARKA Maciej

SOLAK Szymon
SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest
GROTOWSKI Piotr
RAPALA Tomasz

O©CoO NI WNEFEO
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UKS Zabianka Gdansk

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

UKP Fala Krasnik

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
KS ,,Wisla" Pulawy

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS SP-149 Lodz

LUKS Orlik

MKS Trojka Lodz

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
SPIiR Aqua Zyrardow

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS SP-149 Lodz

KS Posnania Poznan

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS SP-149 Lodz

MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
UKP Jedynka Elblag

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS SP-149 Lodz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MUKP Fala Ropczyce

UKP Fala Krasnik

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
BUKS Warszawa

UKS ,,Dwojka" Tczew

MKS Trojka Lodz

MTKP Delfin Torun

MKS Trojka Lodz

MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki
SSiR CENTRUM Staszow
RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj

MTP ,,Lublinianka"

UKS SP-149 Lodz

UKS GOS Raszyn

2:21.53
2:20.52
2:19.37
2:18.07
2:17.14
2:17.36
2:19.08
2:20.50
2:21.53
2:21.76

2:26.56
2:24.58
2:22.74
2:22.24
2:21.86
2:22.07
2:22.70
2:24.10
2:25.23
2:27.02

2:32.96
2:31.83
2:29.72
2:28.39
2:27.19
2:28.34
2:28.81
2:30.61
2:32.42
2:32.98

2:43.46
2:41.84
2:39.44
2:33.87
2:36.03
2:41.78
2:42.61
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 8, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 8 of 9
1 BANASIK Samuel 14 IKS Konstancin NT
2 KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 16 UKS GOS Raszyn NT
3 KVARYV Kevin 17 Moss SK NT
4 STWORZYJANEK Marek 16  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" NT
5 KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 14  MTKP Delfin Torun NT
6 ZEGLEN Milosz 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory NT
7 WILK Jakub 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. NT
8 STADAAS Helje 14 Moss SK NT

Heat 9 of 9
3 OGRODNIK Wojciech 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory NT
4 WALAS Jan 14  MKS Trojka Lodz NT
5 KUBKOWSKI Bartlomiej 23 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn NT
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